1
SEE WHAT YOU’VE
BEEN MISSING
2
Command Light features a patented all-electric light tower design that provides endless positions to maximize directional lighting to increase work
area visibility. Rotate the tower, backlight the space or overhang the vehicle with a Command Light tower. Plus, with roadway crew fatalities up year
over year, scene lights and traffic flow boards are more essential than ever. Turn night into day.
WORK BRIGHTER (NOT HARDER IN THE DARK)

Truck Power Option
DC MODELS
MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
Akron
Revel XL
Feniex Arrow Stick
ESTIMATED RUN TIME **
SELECT YOUR
POWER SOURCE
CHOOSE
THE LED
DC LED CHART DISCLAIMERS
       * Weights listed with no options.
     ** Reported run times based on fully charged batteries at 70° F; temperature and battery condition can impact tripod performance.
             Light blinks three times to warn of low-battery conditions.
  ***  Light/message bar run times based on floodlight pattern. Multiply minutes by 2 for average arrow patterns.
****   HURST-powered tripods are only available with Akron Revel fixtures or light/message bars.
TXX = TRIPOD HEIGHT
T40 = 40" Tripod
T50 = 50" Tripod
Federal Message BarFRC
Radiant
DC
 OPTIONS* DESCRIPTION
DELETE BX*  No Battery Capability, 12V DC-Powered Tripod ONLY
BD  Battery Option - DeWalt FLEXVOLT Ready
BD-09  DeWalt FLEXVOLT 9Ah Battery and Fast Charger
BD-12  DeWalt FLEXVOLT 12Ah Battery and Fast Charger
BK Battery Option - Makita XGT Ready
BK-04 Battery Option - Makita XGT 4Ah Battery and Charger
BK-05 Battery Option - Makita XGT 5Ah Battery and Charger
BK-08 Battery Option - Makita XGT 8Ah Battery and Charger
BW Battery Option - Milwaukee M28 Ready***
BH Battery Option — HURST EWXT / E3 Ready ****
  SP**  120V AC Shore Power Option - 15A Plug
TP  12V DC Truck Power Option
TP-MB  12V DC Truck Power Option + Truck Mounting Brackets with Quick Disconnect
DC POWER OPTIONS
DeWalt® FLEXVOLT™ Milwaukee® M28 HURST® EWXT™ / E3™Makita® XGT
MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
BUNDLES MODEL DESCRIPTION
POWER
BUNDLES
TXXD-FS-BD-12-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 220W FRC Spectra LED x 1, DeWalt
12Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-FS-BK-05-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 220W FRC Spectra LED x 1, Makita
5Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
BALANCED
BUNDLES
TXXD-W2-BD-12-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 150W Whelen PFH2 LED x 1,
DeWalt 12Ah Battery and Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-W2-BK-05-SP 40"or 50" Tripod, 150W Whelen PFH2 LED x 1, Makita
5Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
RUN-TIME
BUNDLES
TXXD-CH-BD-12-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 60W FireTech Helios LED x 1, DeWalt
12Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-CH-BK-05-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 60W FireTech Helios LED x 1, Makita
5Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
VALUE
BUNDLES
TXXD-AR-BD-09-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 110W Akron Revel SL LED x 1, DeWalt
9Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-AR-BK-04-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 110W Akron Revel SL LED x 1, Makita
4Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
DC POWER OPTION DISCLAIMERS:
       * Must pick 1 Battery Option or Truck Power Option.
    ** Shore Power only available in addition to a Battery Option.
  ***  For M28 batteries or chargers, please see your Genesis, TNT or Weber dealer.
****  HURST®, EWXT™/E3™ and Jaws of Life® are trademarks of HURST Jaws Of Life, Inc. HURST batteries are
 sold exclusively through the HURST dealer network. The HURST models are only available with Akron LEDs.
ADJUSTABLE LEG
EXTENSION FOR
UNEVEN TERRAIN
BATTERY
POWERED
Truck 12V DC
9
10
The C-Lite is a versatile, compact unit that boasts a LED spotlight/floodlight
combo, creating a concentrated beam that allows the operator to illuminate
areas not typically reached by fixed lights. The C-Lite has the ability to tilt
up to 120° and even rotate with an optional platform.
STRAIGHT SHADOW
The Straight Shadow is Command Light’s most economical solution
in maintaining efficient work lighting. Featuring only elevated capabilities
(and not rotation), this unit offers a 3.5' reach from its base.
Whelen Pioneer Plus PFH2Helios
2
HEAD
LIGHTING POWER
REQUIREMENTS
OUTPUT
(PER LIGHT)
TOTAL
OUTPUT
HXWXD
(NESTED)
HXWXD
(UPRIGHT) WT.
SS322D-CH (2) FireTech Helios
60W
12V DC – 20 amps
240W 14,000 lumens 28,000 lumens 9" x 42" x 30"
230 mm x 1,065 mm x 760 mm
43" x 45" x 30"
1,090 mm x 1,145 mm x 760 mm
45 lbs
20 kgSS322D-FR (2) FRC Radiant Command
12V DC + 115V or 230V AC